
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES
INC; Date Recorded= 2015/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201506040001
85170

06/04/2015
10:42:56

HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FULLER
MICKY D

7 72 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS

201506230002
10940

06/23/2015
12:36:14

HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
WILLIAM

33 141 Lot#:304
Book:33
Pg:141
Sub:WOODLA
NDS SECTOR
3 FINAL PLAT

201506220002
07900

06/22/2015
10:07:33

HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRADLEY
JACOB

38 109 Lot#:83
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


