Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 2015/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201506040001 85170	06/04/2015 10:42:56	HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		MORTGAGE	FULLER MICKY D			7	72		Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS
201506230002 10940	06/23/2015 12:36:14	HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		MORTGAGE	ADAMS WILLIAM			33	141		Lot#:304 Book:33 Pg:141 Sub:WOODLA NDS SECTOR 3 FINAL PLAT
201506220002 07900	06/22/2015 10:07:33	HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRADLEY JACOB			38	109		Lot#:83 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION